
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Ben Hoefs 70 236.40 9373 94 HOEFS 4,200.00$  GAME 1

Guy Foster 60 225.80 Stephens 224

Derek Williams 50 243.60 Toal 226

Justin Bui Guest 231.50 GAME 2

2 Paul Toal 70 217.00 8759 85 TOAL 2,800.00$  Toal 240

Eric Collier 60 218.00 Minier 202

Bobby Holley 50 233.90 GAME 3

Nathan Brantley Guest 207.20 Toal 247

3 Pete McCordic 70 211.90 8744 94 PETE MCCORDIC 2,400.00$  Pete McCordic 189

Pete Thomas 60 226.60 GAME 4

Tony Franklin 50 231.00 Toal 221

Ted Pritts Guest 204.90 Hoefs 290

4 Rick Minier 70 218.10 9557 90 MINIER 2,000.00$  
Joe Lecroy 60 249.50

Butch Cormier 50 241.60

Marshal Morrison Guest 246.50

5 Jim Stephens 70 224.60 8915 86 STEPHENS 1,600.00$  
Rick Cheshier 60 216.20

Royce Rusher 50 210.20

Dimitri Cruz Guest 240.50

6 Doug Barron 70 209.40 8862 79 BARRON 940.00$     
Hank Jordan 60 208.10

Kirk Aduddell 50 240.70

Clint Johnson Guest 227.80

7 Bill Nichols 70 222.40 8833 79 NICHOLS 900.00$     
Scott Bender 60 216.00

John Burkett 50 224.80

Jared Wold Guest 220.00

8 Gene Thompson 70 210.80 9121 78 THOMPSON 880.00$     
Mark Busscher 60 210.50

Billy Hutchinson 50 250.80

Brandon Carlson Guest 240.00

9 TJ Johnson 70 212.90 8744 76 JOHNSON
John Austin, Jr 60 228.80

Michael Heineman 50 205.70

Corey Bottos Guest 227.00

10 Paul McCordic 70 223.70 9002 73 PAUL MCCORDIC
Brad Hunter 60 216.50

Chris Hibbitts 50 221.20

Paul Henderson Guest 238.80

11 John Shuffler 70 219.10 8849 71 SHUFFLER
Darin Wilson 60 223.50

Scot Nack 50 220.50

Scott Webb Guest 221.80
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12 Roy Chesbro 70 190.60 8455 71 CHESBRO
Steve Fuhrman 60 225.90

Brian Childress 50 208.50

Mark Dean Guest 220.50

13 Paul Pender 70 214.60 8625 68 PENDER
Mo Hestand 60 205.60
Mark Cozart/Scott Dodson 50 222.2/201.8

Donnie Benson Guest 230.30

14 Charlie Lacy 70 192.50 8278 68 LACY
Mike Marks 60 212.30

Patrick Lacy 50 202.10

Michael Lacy Guest 220.90

15 Kerry Fulford 70 198.10 8201 68 FULFORD
Jessie Cannon 60 213.30

Charles McLean 50 219.20

Jason Woodford Guest 189.50

16 Neil Bronstein 70 190.90 8681 66 BRONSTEIN
Rodney Black 60 213.10  
Thomas Gwin 50 227.90

Robert Warren Guest 236.20

17 Butch Warren 70 212.70 8237 61 BUTCH WARREN
Jon Delaney 60 221.00

Chris Warren 50 196.80

Chris Delaney Guest 193.20

18 Mike Warren 70 197.40 8139 60 MIKE WARREN
Ted Warren 60 191.00

Andy Warren 50 209.60

Christopher Warren Guest 216.90

19 John Woessner 70 184.20 7719 56 WOESSNER
Jessie Casteneda 60 195.40

Rob Bozarth 50 198.30

Christian Knudstrup Guest 194.00

20 Jesse Jackson 70 175.30 8347 55 JACKSON
Paul Yoder 60 213.30

Stoney Burke 50 223.90

Levi Yoder Guest 222.20

21 Mike Lynch 70 175.00 8068 55 LYNCH
Jeff Janssen 60 215.10

Lee Mamone 50 204.80

Cliff Trapani Guest 211.90

22 Richard Gordon 70 184.90 7909 52 GORDON
Ron Boroff 60 186.30

Michelle Stephens 50 188.60

Keyy Ray Guest 231.10

23 John Martin 70 183.20 8171 48 MARTIN
Greg Cooper 60 190.70

Steve Addkison 50 217.50

Jacob Cutler Guest 227.60

24 Jackie Proby 70 184.40 8139 47 PROBY
Brent Duroy 60 211.70

Jimmy Taylor 50 218.60

DJ Denton Guest 199.20



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL Avg
1 Mike Warren 137 144 197 222 210 217 202 201 210 234 1974 197.4
1 Ted Warren 191 160 163 182 169 206 203 196 253 187 1910 191
1 Andy Warren 214 180 268 223 218 201 164 256 147 225 2096 209.6
1 Christopher Warren 235 228 224 205 235 222 217 250 198 155 2169 216.9
2 Paul Toal 225 234 232 188 212 182 196 234 230 237 2170 217
2 Eric Collier 233 190 239 213 216 234 234 189 210 222 2180 218
2 Bobby Holley 268 216 257 155 239 255 212 218 278 241 2339 233.9
2 Nathan Brantley 208 198 204 182 234 168 268 180 205 225 2072 207.2
3 Richard Gordon 191 168 193 179 204 193 203 189 143 186 1849 184.9
3 Ron Boroff 171 171 161 200 186 182 220 206 167 199 1863 186.3
3 Michelle Stephens 169 147 183 221 183 195 231 201 158 198 1886 188.6
3 Kelly Ray 278 227 243 182 214 222 237 224 238 246 2311 231.1
4 Gene Thompson 181 194 226 229 173 206 254 211 184 250 2108 210.8
4 Mark Busscher 212 244 160 243 188 215 216 191 168 268 2105 210.5
4 Billy Hutchinson 280 277 255 235 234 236 248 267 221 255 2508 250.8
4 Brandon Carlson 196 255 258 256 241 279 244 199 269 203 2400 240
5 Roy Chesbro 171 193 229 179 187 167 173 214 178 215 1906 190.6
5 Steve Fuhrman 248 149 238 259 247 213 234 238 235 198 2259 225.9
5 Brian Childress 201 173 222 242 192 189 245 188 198 235 2085 208.5
5 Mark Dean 203 220 215 237 243 201 233 244 194 215 2205 220.5
6 John Woessner 173 157 188 197 156 157 221 200 179 214 1842 184.2
6 Jessie Casteneda 172 209 202 166 180 200 209 216 199 201 1954 195.4
6 Rob Bozarth 191 193 226 202 187 178 208 177 176 245 1983 198.3
6 Christian Knudstrup 169 199 209 180 167 220 223 236 182 155 1940 194
7 Rick Minier 244 289 193 256 191 184 235 194 190 205 2181 218.1
7 Joe Lecroy 254 214 224 267 239 257 257 258 236 289 2495 249.5
7 Butch Cormier 270 233 279 246 233 237 214 244 258 202 2416 241.6
7 Marshal Morrison 246 248 259 214 228 257 252 290 224 247 2465 246.5
8 Paul Pender 246 212 246 245 189 213 173 232 193 197 2146 214.6
8 Mo Hestand 256 189 177 202 212 203 233 166 203 215 2056 205.6
8 Mark Cozart/Scott Dodson 204 215 225 212 255 243 146 180 206 234 2120 212
8 Donnie Benson 279 246 215 214 247 205 225 223 224 225 2303 230.3
9 John Martin 189 180 165 165 212 171 180 163 182 225 1832 183.2
9 Greg Cooper 217 206 224 147 194 206 177 164 188 184 1907 190.7
9 Steve Addkison 219 206 246 235 195 202 168 225 236 243 2175 217.5
9 Jacob Cutler 217 249 215 219 266 243 190 269 217 191 2276 227.6

10 Pete McCordic 227 193 186 183 239 205 225 215 213 233 2119 211.9
10 Pete Thomas 217 196 228 179 202 247 235 247 278 237 2266 226.6
10 Tony Franklin 187 254 244 259 214 233 231 235 226 227 2310 231
10 Ted Pritts 214 217 214 166 194 217 192 180 197 258 2049 204.9
11 Butch Warren 204 194 225 220 162 222 224 205 244 227 2127 212.7
11 Chris Warren 215 180 256 226 217 245 259 238 203 171 2210 221
11 Jon Delaney 248 169 177 238 187 197 167 173 207 205 1968 196.8
11 Chris Delaney 156 203 178 201 179 194 186 200 221 214 1932 193.2
12 Mike Lynch 198 139 161 181 147 176 170 205 199 174 1750 175
12 Jeff Janssen 220 253 224 180 222 168 191 237 219 237 2151 215.1
12 Lee Mamone 186 224 216 199 196 212 223 192 201 199 2048 204.8
12 Cliff Trapani 194 244 218 205 215 192 202 217 188 244 2119 211.9
13 Jackie Proby 196 194 155 179 208 182 168 189 184 189 1844 184.4
13 Brent Duroy 169 251 216 213 240 186 208 171 247 216 2117 211.7
13 Jimmy Taylor 224 225 260 201 245 180 225 203 205 218 2186 218.6
13 DJ Denton 192 202 234 205 155 185 213 194 167 245 1992 199.2



14 John Shuffler 199 264 236 258 176 225 200 266 178 189 2191 219.1
14 Darin Wilson 235 234 225 181 204 239 235 251 222 209 2235 223.5
14 Scot Nack 223 192 170 268 197 199 245 221 257 233 2205 220.5
14 Scott Webb 192 237 206 194 198 223 222 235 254 257 2218 221.8
15 Bill Nichols 278 196 208 216 269 268 208 182 213 186 2224 222.4
15 Scott Bender 179 215 260 196 226 220 155 278 226 205 2160 216
15 John Burkett 201 259 233 196 246 217 237 243 192 224 2248 224.8
15 Jared Wolf 225 249 205 247 199 213 244 211 184 223 2200 220
16 Doug Barron 218 195 193 215 246 205 196 185 246 195 2094 209.4
16 Hank Jordan 194 193 208 211 190 189 192 207 279 218 2081 208.1
16 Kirk Aduddell 269 224 259 226 192 247 244 275 257 214 2407 240.7
16 Clint Johnson 256 224 194 257 226 190 257 223 215 236 2278 227.8
17 Ben Hoefs 234 236 201 174 289 258 224 266 278 204 2364 236.4
17 Guy Foster 217 174 204 300 246 278 235 214 200 190 2258 225.8
17 Derek Williams 235 248 226 268 257 227 266 195 277 237 2436 243.6
17 Justin Bui 204 236 225 225 240 244 259 235 240 207 2315 231.5
18 Kerry Fulford 187 181 157 266 189 163 242 171 208 217 1981 198.1
18 Jessie Cannon 201 227 228 168 179 220 205 224 248 233 2133 213.3
18 Charles McLEan 212 195 236 217 214 230 216 244 232 196 2192 219.2
18 Jason Woodford 194 204 154 188 192 194 174 184 207 204 1895 189.5
19 Jesse Jackson 188 156 179 153 223 127 191 182 178 176 1753 175.3
19 Paul Yoder 215 194 195 237 234 192 270 224 184 188 2133 213.3
19 Stoeny Burke 239 211 221 192 225 226 248 244 193 240 2239 223.9
19 Levi Yoder 217 278 246 185 198 225 279 203 216 175 2222 222.2
20 Paul McCordic 234 246 268 184 229 213 191 222 247 203 2237 223.7
20 Brad Hunter 193 179 257 236 188 236 219 224 211 222 2165 216.5
20 Chris Hibbitts 223 246 247 193 229 215 231 193 223 212 2212 221.2
20 Paul Henderson 249 290 279 236 219 227 185 245 219 239 2388 238.8
21 Neil Bronstein 194 191 170 229 172 219 170 174 188 202 1909 190.9
21 Rodney Black 257 215 250 215 191 183 193 225 190 212 2131 213.1
21 Thomas Gwin 231 279 268 210 222 259 221 171 194 224 2279 227.9
21 Robert Warren 283 234 226 268 224 197 280 212 255 183 2362 236.2
22 Charlie Lacy 172 222 200 183 209 178 192 166 213 190 1925 192.5
22 Mike Marks 183 242 238 217 171 240 237 182 216 197 2123 212.3
22 Patrick Lacy 215 231 205 199 218 202 222 179 167 183 2021 202.1
22 Michael Lacy 224 195 219 206 182 205 257 243 239 239 2209 220.9
23 TJ Johnson 204 196 258 256 236 161 210 174 185 249 2129 212.9
23 John Austin, Jr 235 215 223 201 222 256 206 217 257 256 2288 228.8
23 Michael Heineman 193 167 202 238 266 185 223 195 173 215 2057 205.7
23 Corey Bottos 268 195 279 216 244 222 225 174 247 200 2270 227
24 Jim Stephens 245 195 269 199 226 188 242 224 222 236 2246 224.6
24 Rick Cheshier 213 221 257 185 183 269 170 235 217 212 2162 216.2
24 Royce Rusher 172 214 214 233 203 230 236 203 183 214 2102 210.2
24 Dimitri Cruz 257 248 188 213 258 256 235 255 227 268 2405 240.5



 SASBA FOURSOME 168 168 168 168 168 2/17/2024
Rowlett LANE

Position # TEAM PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 17 HOEFS 14 890 4 894 10 856 12 967 14 1032 54 4639 17
2 8 PENDER 6 985 10 862 10 863 12 873 10 903 48 4486 18
3 21 BRONSTEIN 14 965 10 919 10 914 12 922 0 809 46 4529 19
4 23 TJ JOHNSON 12 900 10 773 10 962 2 911 12 968 46 4514 20
5 20 PAUL MCCORDIC 10 899 10 961 12 1051 2 849 9 865 43 4625 21
6 7 MINIER 8 1014 12 984 4 955 14 983 4 891 42 4827 22
7 4 THOMPSON 10 869 13 970 4 899 10 963 5 836 42 4537 23
8 5 CHESBRO 12 823 4 735 12 904 4 917 10 869 42 4248 24
9 1 MIKE WARREN 2 777 2 712 12 852 14 832 12 822 42 3995 1

10 15 NICHOLS 2 884 12 919 12 906 2 855 12 940 40 4504 2
11 16 BARRON 12 937 6 838 4 854 12 909 2 854 36 4392 3
12 2 TOAL 12 934 8 836 2 932 2 738 12 901 36 4341 4
13 10 PETE MCCORDIC 9 845 2 860 10 872 10 787 4 849 35 4213 5
14 19 JACKSON 4 859 12 839 4 841 4 767 10 880 34 4186 6
15 9 MARTIN 5 822 4 842 11 850 2 766 12 867 34 4147 7
16 14 SHUFFLER 11 849 4 927 2 837 12 901 2 775 31 4289 8
17 24 STEPHENS 2 887 2 878 12 928 12 830 2 870 30 4393 9
18 11 BUTCH WARREN 10 823 1 746 4 836 12 885 2 745 29 4035 10
19 13 PROBY 3 781 10 872 10 865 0 798 4 848 27 4164 11
20 18 FULFORD 0 794 2 807 2 775 10 839 12 774 26 3989 12
21 22 LACY 0 794 12 890 4 862 2 805 2 780 20 4131 13
22 3 GORDON 4 809 2 713 2 780 4 782 8 787 20 3871 14
23 12 LYNCH 4 798 4 860 3 819 2 765 6 780 19 4022 15
24 6 WOESSNER 2 705 12 758 2 825 0 745 2 690 18 3723 16

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALSGAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4



Rowlett POINT PINFALL GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 gm10 GRAND TOTALS
POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL

1 17 HOEFS 54 4639 12 1007 12 984 2 910 12 995 2 838 94 9373
2 10 PETE MCCORDIC 35 4213 12 902 12 883 10 877 13 914 12 955 94 8744
3 7 MINIER 42 4827 12 935 10 958 12 986 2 908 12 943 90 9557
4 24 STEPHENS 30 4393 12 943 12 883 10 917 10 849 12 930 86 8915
5 2 TOAL 36 4341 10 839 12 910 4 821 12 923 11 925 85 8759
6 16 BARRON 36 4392 4 831 14 889 12 890 11 997 2 863 79 8862
7 15 NICHOLS 40 4504 12 918 12 844 12 914 1 815 2 838 79 8833
8 4 THOMPSON 42 4537 14 936 2 962 4 868 4 842 12 976 78 9121
9 23 TJ JOHNSON 46 4514 4 824 2 864 2 760 10 862 12 920 76 8744
10 20 PAUL MCCORDIC 43 4625 2 891 2 826 11 884 12 900 3 876 73 9002
11 14 SHUFFLER 31 4289 10 886 11 902 14 973 3 911 2 888 71 8849
12 5 CHESBRO 42 4248 0 770 3 885 4 884 12 805 10 863 71 8455
13 8 PENDER 48 4486 2 864 2 777 0 801 4 826 12 871 68 8625
14 22 LACY 20 4131 10 825 10 908 2 770 14 835 12 809 68 8278
15 18 FULFORD 26 3989 12 807 2 837 12 823 12 895 4 850 68 8201
16 21 BRONSTEIN 46 4529 10 858 4 864 2 782 2 827 2 821 66 8681
17 11 BUTCH WARREN 29 4035 2 858 4 836 4 816 12 875 10 817 61 8237
18 1 MIKE WARREN 42 3995 2 846 2 786 10 903 2 808 2 801 60 8139
19 6 WOESSNER 18 3723 10 755 12 861 10 829 2 736 4 815 56 7719
20 19 JACKSON 34 4186 2 770 12 988 3 853 2 771 2 779 55 8347
21 12 LYNCH 19 4022 4 748 0 786 12 851 10 807 10 854 55 8068
22 3 GORDON 20 3871 4 792 14 891 10 820 0 706 4 829 52 7909
23 9 MARTIN 34 4147 4 822 0 715 4 821 2 823 4 843 48 8171
24 13 PROBY 27 4164 2 733 2 814 2 757 4 803 10 868 47 8139
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